Republicans
BUSH, GEORGE

BUCHANAN, PATRICK J*
DUKE, DAVID E

Democrats
CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON

AGRAN, LARRY

BROWN, EDMUND G JR
FULANI, LENORA B

HARKIN, TOM

KERREY, J ROBERT**
LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR
TSONGAS, PAUL E

WILDER, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS

Independent
GRITZ, JAMES "BO"
PEROT, ROSS*

Libertarian
MARROU, ANDRE V

Natural Law
HAGELIN, JOHN DR

Taxpayers
PHILLIPS, HOWARD

Total

Operating
Expenditures

$84,820,552
$11,697,487
$356,964
$90,188,497
$601,007
$6,681,510
$4,338,900
$4,093,431
$4,425,533
$2,599,142

$7,520,832
$796,067

$124,990
$69,768,813

$652,142

$674,164

$368,990

$289,709,021

Transfers
to Other
Authorized Cmtes

$910,019
$0

$0
$3,784,508
$0

$0

$3,379

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$35,698
$58,663

$0

$176,922

$0

$4,969,189

Presidential Table 2

Presidential Campaign Disbursements through December 31, 1992

Fundraising
Disbursement

$5,547,679
$0

$0
$5,548,223
$0
$2,280,489
$0
$1,144,006
$726,266
$0

$733,119
$0

$229,290
$0

$164,035

$78,586

$0

$16,451,693

Exempt

Legal and
Accounting
Expenses

$5,132,640

$0
$0

$2,483,670

$0
$220,859
$0
$198,633
$143,374
$71,527
$164,355
$0

$5,092
$0

$0

$52

$0

$8,420,202

Candidate Loan
Repayment

$0

$50,000
$2,500

$0

$37,000
$0
$1,258
$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0

$0
$1,855,000

$2,900

$8,794

$27,714

$1,990,166

Other Loan
Repayment

$0

$1,800,000
$0

$3,931,138

$1,029
$1,259,800
$1,700
$396,788
$1,569,225
$0
$1,590,401
$0

$0
$23,157

$9,500

$32,987

$0

$10,615,725

*These totals were updated on 7/8/14 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Perot's and Buchanan's authorized committees.

**These totals were updated on 12/28/15 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Kerrey's authorized committees.

Total
Refunds

$887,043
$37,139
$3,000
$308,231
$4,146
$2,538
$917
$33,745
$9,266

$1,560
$300

$2,392
$1,199,777

$1,256

$13,563

$56,184

$2,561,057

Other
Disbursements

$115,142
$0

$1,000
$1,632,941
$95
$108,584
$3,235

$0

$22,675
$6,555

$0
$0

$7,848
$0

$999

$86,338

$2,500

$1,987,912

Total
Disbursments

$97,408,010
$13,584,627
$454,621
$107,876,226
$642,249
$11,107,348
$4,349,390
$5,866,603
$10,083
$2,686,492

$9,854,673
$796,367

$370,873
$72,910,798

$830,840

$1,150,934

$452,676

$330,352,810

Ending
Cash
on Hand

$3,990,340
$1,413,912
$0
$7,384,303
$10,866
$122,384
$60,917
$161,327
$31,718
$45,403

$45,625
$30,843

$4,290
$12,921

$5,455

$30,403

$506

$13,351,213

Debts
Owed By

$507,796
$6,054
$42,085
$865,419
$8,970

$0

$52,024
$146,421
$66,790
$2,223,985

$164,288
$341

$0
$5,377,763

$0

$65,237

$88,658

$9,615,831

Debts
Owed To

$196,025
$307,488
$0
$713,365
$0

$0

$0
$3,905
$0
$1,577

$0
$0

$0
$102,950

$15,000

$0

$0

$1,340,310



